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Order of British Columbia 
Congratulations to...
Grand Chief Percy Joe

Shackan’s Grand Chief Percy Joe is 
a hereditary and elected chief of the 
Scw’exmx, serving his nation for 47 years 
until his recent retirement. 

He is one of the founders of NVIT 
— one of only two schools of its kind 
in the country governed by Indigenous 
peoples. A champion of rights and title, 
he created unique reconciliation part-
nerships and approaches grounded in 
traditional knowledge and Indigenous 
wisdom and governance.

Chief Percy Joe will be awarded the 
Order of BC, along with the other 13 re-
cipients, at a special celebration on Sept. 
20 at Government House  in Victoria.
Thoughts from Outside the Box 
The New World Chinese

British Researcher Gavin Menzies, in 
his book, 1421: The Year China Discovered 
America, presents the case for a Chinese 
visit to America in the year 1421, 71 years 
before Columbus.  The voyage was led 
by Zheng He.  Yet, author and research-
er John Ruskamp speculates that the 
Chinese people were present in America 
long before 1421, and prior to the end of 
the Shang Dynasty in 221 BC.  In his pa-
per, Ancient Chinese Rock Writing Confirm 
Early Trans-Pacific Interaction, he suggests 
that the Chinese people left behind sev-
eral symbols on rocks.  The rock carvings 
show an ancient Chinese writing system.  
Ruskamp discovered over 80 such carv-
ings—in New Mexico, Arizona, Utah, Ne-
vada, California, Oklahoma, and Ontario.

In 1972, Dr. Harris discovered an an-
cient map in South Korea.  This map, 
now called the Harris Map, shows the 
location of a mythical land the Chinese 
people named “Fu Sang”.  To Dr. Harris’ 
amazement, on this map, “Fu Sang” rests 
exactly where North America should be.  
Hui Shen, a Chinese monk, in 499 AD, 
claimed that he spent many decades in 
the land of “Fu Sang”.  

The Shan Hai Jing (the Legends of 
Mountains and Seas), compiled over 4000 
years ago, discusses a landmass a distance 
of 10 000 miles from the East of China, be-
lieved to be America.  The collection of writings continues to describe what researchers 
believe is the Grand Canyon.  Moreover, the Shan Hai Jing describes flora, minerals, 
and fauna characteristic of the Americas.        —Mike Bhangu, Amazon best-selling author

Community
Miracle Treat Day at Dairy Queen

For the 16th year in a row, Aug. 9, 
proceeds from all Blizzards sold at Mer-
ritt’s Dairy Queen will be donated to 
BC Children’s Hospital. Customers can 
pre-order their Blizzards online to beat 
the rush.
Music in the Square 

Next Music in the Square is Aug 9 
with Jackson Hollow. Then Aug 16 is 
Swing Cat Bounce, Aug 23 Fin de Fiesta 
Flamenco, and Aug 30 Robert Bertrand, 
and Dawn Marie & Tonya Chypyha. 
Bring your lawn chairs & blankets. FMI 
Civic Centre 315-1050.
Summer Nights Market 

Check out the Friday evening sum-
mer night markets, 6-9pm on the 2000 
block of Quilchena Ave. 
Spences Bridge farmer’s flea market 

Every Sunday at the old school yard, 
10am-3pm. For a table, Terry 250-458-2314.
Active outdoor play

The WeCare Crew and Smart Step 
program         are asking Merrittonians for 
donations of their no-longer-being-used 
and/or unwanted sporting equipment 
to fill utility boxes that will be placed 
around the community for use by any-
one.  If you have equipment to donate 
please contact Olivia Schmid 936-8314, 
snp1@shaw.ca

WE’RE HIRING DRIVERS

jobs.arrow.ca
Phone 1-800-700-4445 or email jobs@arrow.ca

We offer:
• Competitive Pay Rates
• Pension
• Paid, In-truck Orientation

• Full Medical Benefits
• Year-round Work
• Home Everyday

MERRITT PICKLEBALL CLUB
Playing M/W/F: 8:30-11:30am, Sport Box, Central Park 
(2975 Voght Street) T/TH: 6:30-8:00pm, Merritt Civic 
Centre (1950 Mamette Ave) Great fun and exercise, 

drop-ins welcome. Demo paddles and instruction avail-
able. FMI call Brian 250-378-7452 or Gary 250-280-0105.

Office Supplies (250)378-6882
Printing & Engraving (250)378-6808

1951 Garcia St., Merritt, BC

Have an upcoming event? 
We have forks 
 & knives! at

$20/box for 1000pcs
 you can’t go wrong! 
 Drop in and see us :)

Mon - Fri 7am - 3pm
Saturday: 7am-2pm 
Sunday: 9am-2pm

where friends meet to eat

2101 quilchena ave. (250)378-0331
Find us on facebook

OPEN
until 7pm 
Wed, Thu 

& Fri

Reactine
Allergy Tablets

$1799
Black’s Pharmacy 
2037 Quilchena Ave., Merritt BC  (250) 378-2155

25-36’s

Merritt’s Auto Glass 
Specialists

ICBC Claims
•Commercial •Residential 
•Automotive •Industrial

2663 Granite Ave. (next to Fountain Tire)
378-4531

2001
INC.

Closed Wednesdays

Tel (250)378-8283 • 1953 Nicola Ave

Nicola Valley Kinesiology

List your garage sale &/or get our listing mail-out
Email: market@uniserve.com

My girlfriend isn’t talking to me because apparently, I ruined her birthday... I’m not sure how I 
did that – I didn’t even know it was her birthday…

My neurologist said I have “dyslexia”... Opinion second a get will I think I.
I’ve recently developed a phobia of elevators... I’m taking steps to avoid them...

I’ve made a website for depressed tennis players… The servers are currently down...
My psychiatrist diagnosed “multiple personality disorder”... but we don’t believe him. 

Woman found on
Coq identified

The body of 27-year-old Brittnay Mar-
tel was discovered by a motorist on Hwy
5 south of Merritt. She left Hay River,
NWT sometime after July 11, and her
body was discovered July 23 near the
Mine Creek Rd.

Police say the death does not appear
suspicious, but they have not ruled it out
based on the circumstances of how she
was found.
letter to the editor
Calling on Councillor
linda Brown

We are writing in to call on Councillor
Linda Brown to publicly apologize for her
comments regarding the LGBTQ2S+ com-
munity, or step out of the 2018 mayoral race. 

“There is, from my understanding, high
suicidal rates with this group across
Canada- across America. For all the reasons
that have been explained within this docu-
ment and several other documents I’ve read,
this is certainly not my lifestyle, nor do I pro-
pose to understand it- or condone it.” 

- Councillor Linda Brown, City Council
Meeting, February 27th 2018. 

None of us can understand everything,
but we can still show support without dis-
tancing ourselves first. The above comment
is supremely homophobic, because Coun-
cillor Brown makes a point of distancing
herself from the LGBTQ2S+ community. 

In 2018, there is no room for anything
less than full support and acceptance of
anyone regardless of their gender iden-
tity, sexual orientation, religion, race, etc. 

Merritt could be, and should be, an ex-
ample of a city that embraces diversity,
instead of being a city where politicians
make homophobic comments at city
council meetings, distance themselves
from the LGBTQ2S+ community, and
then expect the city’s support in running
for mayor.   — Marius Auer , Kerstin Auer

Smokie skies, 
high temps

For the weekend, there is a special air
quality statement in effect for Nicola, our
zone. Throughout the south of the
province, the smoke is most likely due to
the local situation, ie. Okanagan.

But over the last few days, smoke in
the northern half of the province can be
attributed to an upper low that has
pulled smoke into BC from the fires cur-
rently burning in Manitoba and Ontario. yesterday, some of this smoke was even be
accredited internationally, coming from regions such as Siberia and eurasia!

Temperatures across BC are expected to soar this weekend, up to 38°C for Merritt
on Sunday. environment Canada has issued a heat warning for much of the province.

Community
High School Rodeo Championships

Competitors from Manitoba, Sask. Al-
berta & BC compete for the Canadian
High Shool & Junior High Rodeo Cham-
pionships. Fri, Sat & Sun 8am start for
competitions at the Rodeo Grounds. Fun
for the whole family, no charge to attend! 
Indian tacos fundraiser

Looney auction, indian tacos, 50/50 &
more. Shulus hall, 10am-4:30pm Satur-
day, FMI 280-0712.
Baillie House Christmas in July

everything Christmas will be on
sale  July 27 & 28  at the Baillie House,
open 10am-4pm each day.
Summer Nights Market 

Check out the new Friday evening
summer night markets, 6-9pm on the
2000 block of Quilchena Ave. 
Spences Bridge farmer’s flea market 

every Sunday at the old school yard,
10am-3pm. For a table, call Terry 
250-458-2314.
Fundraiser for Jordyn Tolles

Sunday, July 29, 1-10pm at the Ab-
erdeen Inn pub in Lower Nicola. Featuring
BC-based musician Myles Murphy, and
bring your instrument to jam. 50/50 raffle
& much more. FMI Desiree 378-2933.
Int. Savings Moonlight Movie Tour 

The Moonlight Movie Tour at Central
Park on July 29. Ferdinand will be shown
on a giant inflatable screen starting at
sundown, 7pm. There will be family-
friendly activities and a concession stand
with proceeds to Collettville Quebec trip.
A donation of $3/person or $10/family is
suggested. Funds raised benefit the Ty
Pozzobon Carving. Bring lawn chairs,
blankets & warm clothing, and cash for
admission & concession. 
active outdoor play

The WeCare Crew and Smart Step pro-
gram in Merritt are trying to promote
healthy lifestyles and active outdoor play.
They are creating utility boxes filled with
sporting goods equipment that will be
placed in various locations around town.
The vision for these boxes is for the equip-
ment in them to be used freely by all mem-
bers in the community, with the hopes
people will get active and spark interactive
play. They are asking for support from the
people of Merritt by donating their no-
longer-being-used and/or unwanted
sporting equipment to fill the boxes. If any-
one has equipment to donate they can con-
tact Olivia Schmid 936-8314, snp1@shaw.ca

Black’s Pharmacy 
2037 Quilchena Ave., Merritt BC  (250) 378-2155

Please recycle

Atoma
Suncare Products

$699 
SPF 30-50
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• Art Walk Show on till Sunday, July 29th
Come get your beads before it’s all over!

• Art Walk Wrap Up 6:30-8pm, Aug 17, at the Sum-
mer Nights Market

• Art Walk Artists’ Show Aug 2-Sept 1st
• Faye Gustafson: Kids Summer Painting & 

Sculpture Workshop Aug 13-17, 9:30-12 noon, 
5 mornings of fun art! 

Ages 6+ $125, all supplies provided
Come join the NVCAC Arts Table activities at the
Summer Nights Market. 6-9pm. Bring your kids!

Decorate a hat or a crown!  
• Open Mic Nights Fri, 7-9pm @ Kekuli Cafe

www.www.nicolavalleyartscouncil.com
NicolaValleyArtsCouncil@gmail.com

Nicola Valley Community arts Council
Courhouse art Gallery

what’s on

f.m.i.

2663 Granite Ave. (next to Fountain Tire)
378-4531

2001
INC.Merritt’s Auto Glass 

Specialists
ICBC Claims

•Commercial •Residential 
•Automotive •Industrial

Have an upcoming event?
We have forks 
& knives! 

At $20/box for 1000pcs
you can't go wrong! 
Drop in and see us :)
1951 Garcia St.

2101 quilchena ave. (250)378-0331
Find us on facebook

Mon - Fri 7am - 3pm
Saturday: 7am-2pm 
Sunday: 9am-2pm

where friends meet to eat

open
until 7pm
Wed,Thu

& Fri

ike?Rochips
omputers

Computer Sales & Service

250?315?1848
mike?rochips@outlook.com

We come
to you!

JULy SPeCIAL
Computer Cleaning $29.99

MERRITT PICKLEBALL CLUB
Playing M/W/F: 8:30-11:30am, Sport Box, Central Park

(2975 Voght Street) T/TH: 6:30-8:00pm, Merritt Civic
Centre (1950 Mamette Ave) Great fun and exercise,

drop-ins welcome. Demo paddles and instruction avail-
able. FMI call Brian 250-378-7452 or Gary 250-280-0105. 

Reg.
$59.95

Google My friend: "I work at Google!" Me: "That's great, I google at work."
Book, you look so much thinner! I know! I had my appendix removed!

The dyslexic devil worshiper sold his soul... to Santa.

Mary’s 

Catering & Pies

•Party trays
•Homemade pies

•Full catering services

Next to Bob’s Mini Mart 
Tel: 250-688-1580 

help wanted
we are looking for a friendly, energetic, smart, and 
responsible person to join our small, fun, and 
happy team on a part-time basis.

Must be available fridays and Saturdays. 
potential for more hours if needed.

drop off your resume at the shop, or send us an
electronic copy: thelocalbutchermerritt@gmail.com

WE’RE HIRING DRIVERS

jobs.arrow.ca
Phone 1-800-700-4445 or email jobs@arrow.ca

We o�er:
• Competitive Pay Rates
• Pension
• Paid, In-truck Orientation

• Full Medical Benefits
• Year-round Work
• Home Everyday

Baillie House FRI & SAT 10am-4pm. Christmas in July 
1849 Quilchena Ave., SAT & SUN 8am-3 pm
Unit 32, 4101 Belshaw St., SAT 8:30am-
1pm. Toys, boys clothes, kitchenware, 
1799 Juniper, SAT 9am-1pm
3342 Panorama Place, SAT 9am-
1pm. Lots of great stuff.
Merritt Baptist Church.
SAT  9am.
2251 Jackson Ave. 9am-
2pm. SAT. 
1403 Fir Ave., SAT 9AM-
1PM. Clothes, toys,
tools, & more.
Fall Fair Bldg,  319 Lind-
ley Creek Rd, SAT 9am-
2pm & Sun 10am-2pm
#6 - 254 Hwy 8, Lower
Nic TP, SAT 9am-2pm. 
1402 Douglas St. SUN
9am3pm.
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Campfire ban starts
Effective at noon on Thursday, July 26,

campfires will be prohibited throughout
the Kamloops Fire Centre’s jurisdiction.

The BC Wildfire Service is dealing with
several large fires in the Kamloops Fire
Centre as a result of lightning storms that
moved through the Okanagan last week.
Hot and dry conditions are expected to
continue. The fire danger ratings in the
Kamloops Fire Centre are now generally
“moderate” or “high”, but these ratings
will likely increase this week.

Prohibited activities will also include
the use of: fireworks, sky lanterns, burn
barrels or burn cages of any size or de-
scription, binary exploding targets, tiki
torches and similar kinds of torches,
chimineas, outdoor stoves & other
portable campfire apparatuses not CSA-
or ULC-approved. Fines $1150, adminis-
trative penalty of $10,000 or, if convicted
in court, up to $100,000 and/or sentenced
to 1 year in jail. If the contravention
causes or contributes to a wildfire, the
person responsible may be ordered to
pay all firefighting and associated costs.
Thoughts from Outside the Box 
The New World Druids

The evidence to support a visit by the
Druids of Ireland (Emerald Island) is
thin, yet, a visit is still a possibility.

A Druid is the spiritual member amid
the Celtic people, and a true Druid, like a
true Singh, is master of the tool we call the
human body, transcends maya/mam-
mon, is able to govern the unseen reality,
communes with The Great Spirit, assists
the weak and the needy, protects dharma,
and serves only The Infinite. Death is not
feared by them. Death is their companion. 

This type of person is few and far be-
tween, especially in this day and age. The
masses are too selfish. The many are more
concerned with pleasing their senses, ac-
cumulating resources, and stroking their
ego than working toward improving the
world—heaven on earth can be ours.

Researchers are suggesting that the
Druids might’ve hitched a boat ride to
this continent with the Carthaginians. It’s
possible they were fleeing persecution.
For in this Yug, the spiritual masters are
hunted. Which group of spiritual adepts
wasn’t attacked and pushed to the edge
of extinction? Inscriptions in the ancient
Celtic language, Ogham, were found on
cave walls in Colorado. These inscrip-
tions communicate a complex astrologi-
cal understanding such as the equinox.
However, the Native Americans, or an-
other group, might’ve employed this
writing system, since the system was not
exclusive to the Celts. 

Cultural scientist, Hans Giffhorn, is convinced that the Chachapoya people of
South America descend from Europeans—possibly the Celts. Giffhorn points to the
physical similarities of the Chachapoya such as their light skin, red-hair, and freckles.
He presents his argument in the book, Was America Discovered in Antiquity? Carthagini-
ans, Celts and the Mystery of the Chachapoya. Giffhorn’s view is also supported by ge-
netic examinations that link the Chachapoya with Europeans.

Archaeologist Robert Pyle, in the 1980s, uncovered a bone needle in West Virginia,
and some time around the 5th or 6th century AD, it was etched using the Ogham writ-
ing system. Pyle also discovered an ancient skull near the area where he unearthed
the bone needle. DNA & C14 testing conclude that the skull is of European origin and
it dates back to the 7th centrury AD.                 —M. Bhangu, Amazon best-selling author

Congrats, Luke!
The Edmonton Oil Kings have hired

Luke Pierce as Assistant Coach. Luke,
Amy and their 3 sons will relocate to Ed-
monton later this summer.

Active outdoor play
The WeCare Crew and Smart Step pro-

gram in Merritt are trying to promote
healthy lifestyles and active outdoor play. 

They are creating utility boxes filled with
sporting goods equipment that will be placed
in various locations around town. The vision
for these boxes is for the equipment in them
to be used freely by all members in the com-
munity, with the hopes people will get active
and spark interactive play. 

They are asking for support from the
people of Merritt by donating their no-
longer-being-used and/or unwanted
sporting equipment to fill the boxes.  If
anyone has equipment to donate they can
contact Olivia Schmid at 250-936-8314
or snp1@shaw.ca

Community
Music in the Square 

July 26, Yale Country Jug Band plays
at Music in the Square. Aug 9 Jackson Hol-
low, Aug 16 Swing Cat Bounce, Aug 23
Fin de Fiesta Flamenco, and Aug 30
Robert Bertrand, and Dawn Marie &
Tonya Chypyha. Bring your lawn chairs
& blankets. FMI Civic Centre 315-1050.
Baillie House Christmas in July

Everything Christmas will be on
sale  July 27 & 28  at the Baillie House,
open 10am-4pm each day.
Summer Nights Market 

Check out the new Friday evening
summer night markets, 6-9pm on the
2000 block of Quilchena Ave. 
Spences Bridge farmer’s flea market 

Every Sunday at the old school yard,
10am-3pm. For a table, call Terry 250-458-2314.
Fundraiser for Jordyn Tolles

Sunday, July 29, 1-10pm at the Ab-
erdeen Inn pub in Lower Nicola. Featuring
BC-based musician Myles Murphy, and
bring your instrument to jam. 50/50 raffle
& much more. FMI Desiree 378-2933.
Int. Savings Moonlight Movie Tour 

The Moonlight Movie Tour at Central
Park on July 29. Ferdinand will be shown
on a giant inflatable screen starting at
sundown, 7pm. There will be family-
friendly activities and a concession stand
with proceeds to Collettville Quebec trip.
A donation of $3/person or $10/family is
suggested. Funds raised benefit the Ty
Pozzobon Carving. Bring lawn chairs,
blankets & warm clothing, and cash for
admission & concession. 

Black’s Pharmacy 
2037 Quilchena Ave., Merritt BC  (250) 378-2155

Please recycle

Elastoplast
Bandages

$399 
10-60’s
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2013 Quilchena Ave, Merritt, bc • 250-378-9686    420 Trans canada Hwy, Salmon Arm, bc • 250-833-1414    259 Tranquille Rd, Kamloops, bc • 250-554-1501

HUGE selection of gifts: Wake & Bake mugs, 
candles, stickers and more!!!

Giftware • Grinders • DETOX & ejuice • ROLLING PAPERS
Vapourizers • Water pipes • PIPES • CIGARS • Hookahas

ZIPPOS • Clothing and tons of ACCESSORI ES

Toll free: 877-420-1116
lemonadestand420.com
FB.com/merritt420

• Art Walk Show on till Sunday, July 29th
Come get your beads before it’s all over!

• Art Walk Wrap Up 6:30-8pm, Aug 17, at the Sum-
mer Nights Market

• Art Walk Artists’ Show Aug 2-Sept 1st
• Faye Gustafson: Kids Summer Painting & 

Sculpture Workshop Aug 13-17, 9:30-12 noon, 
5 mornings of fun art! 

Ages 6+ $125, all supplies provided
Come join the NVCAC Arts Table activities at the
Summer Nights Market. 6-9pm. Bring your kids!

Decorate a hat or a crown!  
• Open Mic Nights Fri, 7-9pm @ Kekuli Cafe

www.www.nicolavalleyartscouncil.com
NicolaValleyArtsCouncil@gmail.com

Nicola Valley Community Arts Council
Courhouse Art Gallery

what’s on

f.m.i.

Have an upcoming event?
We have forks 
& knives! 

At $20/box for 1000pcs
you can't go wrong! 
Drop in and see us :)
1951 Garcia St.

2101 quilchena ave. (250)378-0331
Find us on facebook

Mon - Fri 7am - 3pm
Saturday: 7am-2pm 
Sunday: 9am-2pm

where friends meet to eat

open
until 7pm
Wed,Thu

& Fri

MERRITT PICKLEBALL CLUB
Playing M/W/F: 8:30-11:30am, Sport Box, Central Park

(2975 Voght Street) T/TH: 6:30-8:00pm, Merritt Civic
Centre (1950 Mamette Ave) Great fun and exercise,

drop-ins welcome. Demo paddles and instruction avail-
able. FMI call Brian 250-378-7452 or Gary 250-280-0105. 

Communist jokes aren't funny unless everyone gets them 
What gets bigger the more you take from it? The lower class...

Apparently, they're not making shortbread any longer 

Merritt Real Estate Services

FOR RENT
2 bedroom in 4 plex.............$850 plus utilities
4 bedroom duplex ..............$1500 plus utilities
3 bedroom duplex ..............$1100 plus utilities
3 bedroom townhouse........$1000 plus utilities

Please feel free to stay in touch as 
inventory may change very quickly.

PLEASE NOTE THAT OUR OFFICE HAS
MOVED TO 3499 VOGHT STREET.

Come pay us a visit! 

(250) 378-1996 direct line to the 
Property management department

Call for all your residential or 
commercial property management needs!

help wanted
we are looking for a friendly, energetic, smart, and 
responsible person to join our small, fun, and 
happy team on a part-time basis.

Must be available fridays and Saturdays. 
potential for more hours if needed.

drop off your resume at the shop, or send us an
electronic copy: thelocalbutchermerritt@gmail.com

WE’RE HIRING DRIVERS

jobs.arrow.ca
Phone 1-800-700-4445 or email jobs@arrow.ca

We o�er:
• Competitive Pay Rates
• Pension
• Paid, In-truck Orientation

• Full Medical Benefits
• Year-round Work
• Home Everyday

FOR RENT
3 BEDROOM townhouse 
....................................$1100 plus utilities
3 BEDROOM 4plex
..................................... $950 plus utilities

Please feel free to stay in touch as 
inventory may change very quickly.

PLEASE NOTE THAT OUR OFFICE 
HAS MOVED TO 3499 VOGHT 

STREET. 
Come pay us a visit! 

(250) 378-1996 direct line to the
Property management department

Call for all your residential or 
commercial property management needs!

Merritt Real Estate Services

Dr. Jim Steffens
A Celebration of Life for Dr. Jim 

Steffens will be hosted by his daugh-
ters, Patti & Margie, on Saturday, Au-
gust 11, 2018 at the Comfort Inn from 
1 to 4pm. In lieu of flowers, donations 
may be made to the Canadian Cancer 
Society or a charity of your choice.

Merritt Pride Merritt Pride Club members bumped into Prime Minister Justin Trudeau this 
weekend, who was also in Vancouver to march in the Pride Parade. They posed for a photo and 
gave Trudeau a Merritt Pride sticker.

Toronto Star

SPACE FOR YOUR AD
TEL 378-5717 - FAX 378-4700

MARKET@UNISERVE.COM



personal
NEEDED: Faller to knock down large 
cottonwoods. Message 378-5826
WTD: person with car trailer will pay 
$100 to move vehicle. Tom 778-288-4095
ORCHID RESCUE:  Is your orchid 
dead or dying? Instead of just throwing 
it out, give it to me so I can learn  their 
care & how to trouble shoot. I’m trying to 
learn how to save them.  378-6289
MERRITT Red Cross is looking for 
volunteers for 2hrs. on Thursdays, to laon 
out health equipt from the hospital. Will 
be working with another volunteer. If you 
can help, pls call 378-5276. Students for 
summer months very welcome.
THIRSTY summer guests? Lots of emp-
ty bottles and cans but no time to wait in 
line at the bottle depot? Let Scooter Mike 
help you out. He’ll take them away so 
you can get on with your day! 525-0471
need someone to take care of pets or 
home during your summer vacation?, 
honest, reliable, Bill 315-3621
THIS COWGIRL is back for business, 
house-sitting, ranch-sitting, exc refs, RC-
MP-approved 378-7435
ANGIE’S TEA LEAF READING. 
Anytime, gift certificates avail., will do 
group tea leaf reading. Future, money, 
love, relationships, business. 378-8326, 
315-8685

employment opportunity
2 STRONG PEOPLE w/ hvy-duty truck 
to load, move and stack 200 small bales 
of hay to Sunshine Valley from about 
40km  along Hwy 8,likely 4 trips.  Fair 
hourly pay & mileage 378-2855
OPENING FOR COOK/PREP at 
Mary Brown’s, Salary Negotiable. Con-
tact Harp or Dolly, 3663 Dewolf way, 
315-0460, 778-928-4844
LOOKING FOR a part time RN to join 
us most suitable for someone retired or 
looking for a few extra hours to pick up 
per week. Must be registerd with BC 
Nurses Registry. Also looking for casu-
al care aides. Please drop off resume @ 
Nicola Meadows Assisted Living    2670 
Garcia st or contact @ 250-378-4254
P-T bus person/dishwasher needed at 
Tropico Spice. Stop in with resume, 1953 
Nicola Ave.
GRASS-CUTTER wtd now, rel., w/
own equipt.: ride-on mower, weeeater, 
for 2018 season $1000/mo. + bonus, 3 
cuttings/ mo., lrg prk & sales off. Send 
name, addr., tel.no. w/ refs to greenmtn@ 
shawcable.com, fax 604-985-2508
TEMP. P-T bookkeeper needed, familiar 
w/ Quickbooks a must. Payroll exper., 
too Nikki 378-9125.

services

HOUSEKEEPING. 378-4022 
INTER. HOUSE painter, nw to Merr. , 
16 yrs exper. lic. & insured 604-767-4866
ND HOME RENOS? Skilled handyman 
w/ 20+yrs exper. in light framing, plumb-
ing, drywall, finishing, taping, textured 
ceilings, flooring, custom woodwork 
such as shelving etc. For free estimate 
call 315-8679. Multiple references avail-
able upon request
JPV ENTERPRISES: Landscaping 
(lawn care, hedging, pruning, gardening), 
general labour.  Licensed, equipped.  On 
Facebook. 280-7077
DRYWALL, textured ceiling, painting. 
Call Jeff (250)378-3709, (250)315-2066
LWNMWNG & wd trimming 250-899-1832
SEWING & alterations 378-0405
CERTIFIED tree faller w/ small wood 
chipper,    truck & trlr w/  all the gear. or 
just hauling debris to the dump. 378-6431
GRANNY’S House Quilting & Retreat 
has fabric and sewing notions. 378-3734 

childcare
Licensed Childcare Family Place for 
children 0 – 12 years. We will help com-
plete subsidy paperwork. Open Mon-
Sat-. Drop ins welcome. Hours are 6am 
– 9pm. Located at Railyard Mall. 2172 
Coutlee Ave. FMI 378-4878 

for sale - appliances
6 YR OLD stainless steel Samsung dish-
washer $100obo 525-1166
INGLIS elect. stove $300obo 280-0970
2 USED Air Conditioner Units: York, 
Heritage 13, plus heat exchangers/sin-
gle phase, both good working condition. 
378-0886, 604-364-3410
PORT. air conditioner/dehumidifier 
10,000 BTU, 1 year old, exc. cond. $150. 
378-8252
A/C window-style, $100obo #114-Eldo-
rado 378-4007
6-YR OLD stainless steel Samsung dish-
washer $100 525-1166
NICE washer & dryer, stainless Sam-
sung $600 exc cond. 378-2483
MINI fridge $75 378-6180572
GE MICROWAVE, wht, 14.5x21x 11.75  
$35. 250-572-3329 Pics on Craig’s List
KENMORE dryer $150 Dave 280-8444

for sale - automotive

01 GMC Tradesman van, vry gd cond., nw 
pnt & wrk ordrs avail., ready for wrk at grt 
price $1595 315-2373
09 CHEV HHR, 150k, winter/summer 
tires, sunroof, a/c, p/w etc. $3500 525-1234
73 CHEV 4X4 flat deck with racks, 
w bull board, custom camo paint, 350 
motor, man. trans, prfct glass, gd inter. 
This truck is looking for 2 men willing 
to work daily for cash asking $4000 will 
give cash bonus to buyers. 250-319-2101
8 FT silver 01 Dodge truck box $800. 6ft 
x 6ft black 01 Dodge truck box $600, no 
rust/has tail gates and lights. Also a Yaki-
ma roof rack $100 378-5661
01 DODGE ½ ton 4 x 4 w/ ext. cab shrt 
bx, 318 5-spd, nw fuel pump & rebuilt 
front end 220.000 kms $3000obo. 07 
Chev Optra w/ 4 nw wntr tires, 140k 
$4500obo 280-0970
95 GEO Metro needs TLC super on gas 
has roof rack $300 obo 315-002 8156 2
SUZUKI 16” alloy rims w/ P235 R60 
Goodyear snw tires 100$ 280-8490 90 
FORD F250 3/4-tn 4wd diesel, not run-
ning/must tow $1000obo, want it gone! 
378-4284
00 MONTE CARLO SS 3.8 auto, very 
gd cond, nice looking $2200. 85 Olds 
Cutlass 4-dr 305 auto, $1400 very gd 
cond. 378- 8156
79 GMC 1/2-ton , 305 auto, vry good 
cond. $2500 378-1625
89 OLDS gd shape $1500obo 250-458-2401

SET OF 4 Firestone P195/65R15, Mud 
& Snow - $80. Canopy on Dodge, 6’6” 
bx, red $1500 315-2882
89 HONDA Accord, immac., 4 winter 
tires on rims, auto $1000 280-0543
97 HONDA Civic, vry gd cond. 378-
9948, 525-1250
MOVING must sell 06 P.T. Cruiser, gd 
little car for buzzing around, gd car for 
students.  193k, a steal at $1500 315-7611
11 DODGE Caravan, Stow & Go, seating 
for 7, set of wntr tires, &tires on rims, roof 
rck, 156k $9500 280-0655, 378-9021
09 HHR 150k, winter/summer tires 
$4500obo 525-1234
98 HONDA Civic SI, 243k 5-spd, stan-
drd, pw/, sunroof, 40+ mi./gal. Reduced: 
$2500 378-0441
SET OF 4 rims fit Ranger, Jeep, Mazda, 
alum., fancy $100 315-8087
01 OLDSMOBILE exc cond. 936-8297
81 GMC 1/2 ton 2wd longbox, 350, 
4-spd, nw clutch $2300obo 250-320-4278
4 CHROME pck-up rims c/w 3 mount-
ed Deep Digger radial tires 33x12.5R18 
LT $525. 08 GMC 3500 HD 8’truck box 
w/ tailgate & lights, wht, liner & edge 
moulding, nw cond. + bumper/hitch frame 
$2900 378-4955 or info@ranchland.ca
64 T-BIRD needs restoring, have all prts 
$2000 250-295-6425
05 NISSAN Ultima low mileage, well-
kept $7000 378-9453
07 DODGE Caliber, 92k $4500 378-2547
81 TOURING van, very nice, driving 
currently $3000obo 378-8326
4 BLIZZAK 215/60R 15 tires on rims 
$20 936-8484
03 CAVALIER $300 for parts only. 95 
Nissan Sentra $600 525-0293 Patrick
04 TOYOTA Matrix, 151k, no rust sum-
mrs & wntrs mounted, man. trans. clutch 
gd $4000 378-8199
SET OF 4 tires P235/75R17 Hankook 
Dyna Pro all-seas. 280-0493
04 CHEV Epica, tan in col., good shape 
throughout, only 130k. On summrs + c/w 
spare rims for wntrs $2600, in Sunshine 
Valley 378-5223 or text 315-5276

for sale - pets / livestock

PET CARRIER for cat/sml dog, exc 
cond. 525-1333
HAND-TRAINED male Cockatiel with 
large cage $450, c/w food, toys, supple-
ments, accessories. Nds lots of attention 
& love. Richard 280-7477
PET CAGE, for small animal $50 378-4022
BIG BIRD CAGE on casters w/ dlx 
perches, toys, dishes, swings, minerals, 
vitamins & cuttlefish $150. Tiny Cot-
tageCraft girth for Shetland or Mini-
horse English saddle, $30. 378-2410
WESTERN bridle for draft-cross horse. 
Parrot cage & toys/perches/supplies, 
$125. 378-2410
FREE kittens. Kelly 378-5354
BRND NW dog/cat cage $60. 378-4022
SPRINGER spaniel needs temporary 
home 378-1336
FREE kittens, ready to go immed. 250-
574-3032
HAPPY PUPPY DOG GROOMING. 
Dogs up to 10 lbs. Flexible hrs 378-6289
DRAFT-SIZE western saddle for adult 
rider; stirrups can be customized for kids 
$275. 2 English saddles, one w/ large 
seat; also numnah pad & new draft-size 
English bridle. Sturdy, foldable, exercise 
pen for dogs, $80 378-2410

for sale - miscellaneous

APRICOTS, $1.00/lb.  250-378-0216
FROM OUR GARDEN to my kitch-
en to your table.....red salsa is sweeter 
and medium, green salsa with cilantro 
is almost no sugar and medium (both 
$12/pint); raspberry, strawberry, alo-
ha (rhubarb, strawberry and pineapple, 
only ingredient not from my garden) 
jams, grape, black currant jelly,  $7/half 
pint, $10/pint. 378-6256.
NV ARTS Council has 27 halogen 50w 
bulbs, donation of $30/all. Gallery 378-
6515, Jano 315-3437
2 MATCHING ant. lamps, need shades, 
beautiful cond. $20/pr 378-8326
FREE:  left over ostomy supplies - bags, 
flanges, belts, etc.  378-6289
ORCHID cacti, from very large ($25) to 
small.($5) 778-255-0675
KITCHEN CABINETS, incl. 2 crnr 
units, lazy susan, dble st. steel sink, fau-
cets, garburator, counter tops & lots dis-
assembled upper & lower cabinets. Also a 
42’ oak vanity and 54’ oak vanity. Every-
thing must be gone by this Sunday. Make 
a Best offer. 378-5004, 2202 Garcia St
NONO hair remover, new in box, reas. 
Dermo-wand, removes wrinkles, new 
reas. 378-8326
ELECT. wheelchair, lk nw $900 378-3488
MEN’S runners, size 10 $ 5 378-6289
STEP stool, exc cond. $25 525-1333
DRESSER mirror 17x41, framed $15 
378-8140
ROYAL ALBERT china, Lavender 
Rose, place settings for 8 + tea pot, gravy 
boat, platters & more $500obo 315-2882
BLOCH Shockwave tap shoes, as new, 
flexible leather, slip onsize 7M, $45. NIB 
moisturizers: L’Oreal Age Perfect day, 75 
ml, $25; Nivea Q10 day creme w/ SPF15, 
and night creme, 50 ml, $15 each; Garni-
er nutritioniste day creme w/SPF15, and 
night creme, 50 ml, $15 ea.378-2410
ITALIAN porcelain tiles, nw, wht, 25/ 
$25. 60” round table, sturdy wd $80. 
Full dlx kit for Beaver scouts, $50. NF 
climbing bag for chalk, $12. Soap mak-
ing supplies: emulsifying wax, vegetable 
glycerin, phenotip, many molds, and 11 
fragrances, $100. 378-2410
VERSA 2-bike bike rack, nvr used $75. 
Folding steel truck ramp set $40. Blue 
Planet solar panel 15w $65. 20-ltr gas 
container $10. 12-volt Mobi cool hot/
cold unit X25 $40. 12-volt Mobi cool 
hot/cold unit T08 $30. George Forman 
grill $25. Yardwork elect weed blower 
$15. Wok $10 778-214-0814
BARBIE dolls, ken dolls. 18 very lrge 
dolls $30/all. 10 porcelain dolls, very 
well-dressed $50. 378-8326 
FREE: wd pallets, take 1 or all, behind 
NAPA Auto Parts. Plse take them away!
NEW mats for outside/inside doorways 
wheelchair & scooter access $150. 378-4022
T-BALL helmet like new $15. Foot bath/ 
massager, $25 378-2410
HAYNES Suzuki motorcycle manual, 
good cond., GSXR 1000 ’03-’08; GSXR 
600 and 750 ’04-‘05 $16 315-6259

SINGER Prelude 8250, nw, easy thread-
ing, powerful mtr, auto buttonholes, three 
snap-on presser feet etc $65 280-5332
SCOOTER w/ brand new batteries & 
charger $950. 378-5360
8’ GARAGE door $200. 20” round bath-
room sink w/ faucets $25. 3 halogen con-
struction tripod lights $50. 2 med. pet cag-
es $25 ea. Mosey oak rechargeable hand 
warmers $50. RV vent lid  Jenson model 
40174 $25. Nw Acer computer monitor 
$25. 30” range hood $50. Concrete urn 
planters $20ea. 2 wd/brushed metal living 
room lamps $40/set. Bev 378-8181
BEAUTIFUL unique mirror, large for 
wall/dresser $100obo. Dishes bone chi-
na $20/all. Loveseat $200, lk nw. Huge, 
beautiful unique vase $200. End tables. 
Lamps 378-8326
2 SHOE RACKS, 3 shelves each, very 
good condition $10ea 378-2458
1954 ELECTROHOME tv, very gd 
cond. $40. Original Nova super GT snow 
racer, perfect condo. $40 315-5473
GRANNY’S House Quilting & Retreat 
has fabric and sewing notions. Nw fabric 
from Katja’s Quilt Shoppe 378-3734 
UNPASTEURIZED raw honey: $40 for 
8 cups, $20 for 4 cups, $10 for 2 cups, $5 
for 1 cup. Locally grown organic garlic, 
$10/lb. 378-4947

for sale - furniture

COFFEE tbl & 2 end tables $75obo exc 
cond 378-4315
PILLOW-TOP twin matt. 39”x75”x9”h 
+ matt. Cover, new 6 mos ago, welcome 
to try it $100 315-9491
CHSTRFLD daybed, brown, pd $1000+, 
sell $200 very comfortable 315-9486
3 PIECE sofa set, grt cond. $350obo. Pls 
call or text 250-572-2408.
ROUND, glass-top rattan table $100 
315-7611  
INTELLIBED sngl bed set, incl. wood 
headboard, night stand, six drawer bu-
reau and lamp $250 378-5745
2 IKEA dsks 378-4955, info@ranchland.ca
BROWN chesterfield w/ recliner both 
ends, nr new, $1000. 378-4619
QU SZ & sngl matt., 3 drssrs 378-6892
CREAM-col. tbl w/ leaf & 4 matching 
chairs $50. Baby change table, 3 levels, 
wht wood $20. JR 280-9701
REAL CEDAR chest $45 Trish 315-5373
for sale - electronics/software

TV, gd wrkng cond. 378-9948, 525-1256
FREE: colour TV 26” Toshiba hardly 
used. Old style, silver finish nice picture, 
make a good monitor or second TV for 
gaming etc  378-2857
TV gd cond. 378-9948, 525-1250
CANON printer cartridges, 3x PG-40 
and 1 CL-41, all for $75. 378-2410
FREE: Cannon JX3090 fax/answering 
machine, HP Office Jet Pro 8610 scan-
ner/copier, WD ext’l hrd drv 378-5745
2009 IMAC computer $300 378-7995
19” SAMSUNG TV, with remote, very 
good condition. $50 378-2458
free: 42” Sony tv, wrks well 378-4586
BRND NW unopened package home 
wifi router, Dlink dir-601, Ideal for small 
buildings $40, call/text 315-5812
ANTIQUE stereo, loaded, works grt 
$100 378-8326

for sale - recreational

08 FLAGSTAFF Forest River tnt trlr 
heated beds, furnace, fridge, sink, prop. 
stove, power winch & new battery. Exc. 
cond $5000. 378-5895
CANOE, $150 378-8823
09 WILDWD SE 35’ 5th-whl toy haul-
er, separate bedrm & toybox.   Loaded 
with solar, immac. $35,000 378 5928 
after 5pm
GOLF equipment – balls, clubs, bags, 
cart, shoes etc., 378-5691, 936-8448
SELF-LOADING boat loader $250 
378-6180
94 TRUCK camper, 11.5’, full bthrm, qu 
sz North-South bd, electric jacks swing 
out for dually box, 2 full tnks of prop. 
Ready to go cmpng. $4750obo 378-4195
09 12’ LUND wide body fishing boat on 
EZ load trailer, 9.9hp Mercury 4-stroke 
mtr w/ trolling buddy, incl. swivel seats, 
oars, gas tnk, dock bumpers, exc cond 
$4950obo 378-9699
14’ HOURSTON  Glascraft  boat w/ 50 
Merc o/b w/ factory trailer & all fishing 
gear, nw batt., motor runs exc, moving. $ 
1300. 250-319-2101
KAYAK carrier kit for vehicle rooftop, 
foam & straps $25. Kidkick Wavemas-
ter, shield, blocker, bag gloves $200. 
Everlast gloves & Macho Warrior head-
gear, $75. Men’s L raingear bib overalls 
& jacket, gd for rainy fishing days $25. 
Cabela’s hunting vest/skid plate for dog, 
$50. Razor scooter, as nw, $65 378-2410
MOTORHOME 24’ hardwood, low km, 
exc cond. $5800, value insured $12,000, 
looking for diff. style/layout 378-8326, 
315-8685
MEN’S right hand Dunlop golf clubs, 
xtra putter, bag & carry strap & pull cart. 
2 doz. balls, best offer. 378-7607
ALUM. corrugated tailgate for gmc 
truck for 5th whl 378-4634
99 WILDERNESS travel trlr 17’, all 
amenities, no air, 4 whls undr $4500 250-
295-6425 
92 24’ CITATION Supreme 5th-wheel 
w/ many xtras, very well-cared for $6000 
378-9453
35FT FIFTH whl, 2003 Jayco Designer, 
3 slides, vry gd cond. $14,900obo 604 
996-8065

for sale - tools/equipment

51 MASSEY HARRIS 55D   wheat 
land spec. trctr. 4-cyl diesel, hnd clutch, 
drawbar w/ hydraulics, rns gd. $1500 obo 
378-4195
HUSQVARNA 67cc chainsaw, 2-foot 
bar. Brnd nw bar/chain $100. Mastercraft 
2 stone grinder/sharpening, exc cond. 
$100 JP 280-8490
6’X10’ nw cargo trailer $4800obo 378-3488
MINKOTA elect motor 36lb thrust exc 
cond $100obo. Table rotor, near nw, 
plumb detachment $100obo, 378-8140
1000 HONDA Generator, $450obo 378-2737
MECHANIC’S Creeper $30  378-6289
CRAFTSMAN 220nv leaf sweep seeder 
trailer, nw batt., runs well $1200obo 378-
2970 aft 5pm
BLCK alum. soffit 21’ x 16” $20 280-8563
WD stove 378-4955, info@ranchland.ca
10’-20’ extens. ladder 378-4634

EARTHWISE 2.8 AMP electric 
22in Hedge Trimmer with protective 
blade cover, built-in plug & cord re-
tention hook $45. 280-5332 
42” GRASS & leaf sweeper, nw 
$500, sell $150. 42” aerator $100. 
Metal grass roller water-fill all can 
be towed behind quad, mower, trac-
tor. Deal on all, or buy sep. 378-4341

wanted/wanted to buy

COUCH, reas. price  378-4007
WTD TO RNT. 3 bdrm for Sept 1,  
must have garden space. Seeking 
long term rental for reas. rnt w/ grt 
landlords, n/drinker, n/smoker, n/
pets, refs upon request. 378-8771
DOOR for a Fleetwwod Wilderness 
trailer 315-9311 
LARGE wood stove, airtight, not old-
er than 12 years, & piping 378-8156
SMALL mobility scooter, gd cond. 
White fridge w/ frzr on the bott., less 
than 29”w 378-1553
LOOKING for pet-friendly rntl for 
wrkng couple. Pets are very well be-
haved. Price isnt a big issue just need 
to find a place. Billy 525-0244
NEED kitchen cupboards urgently 
378-0064
FULL-SZ piano keyboard, any 
make will pay up to $400. 378-2337

for sale house/property

HANDYMAN SPECIAL, 12’x60’ + 
10’x16’ add., 4 bdrms + 1 bth, sundck 
8’x14’ + 8’x10’, in prk was $49,000 
now $3000 OAC nds nw alum. roof 
& all nw flooring 1-800-361-8111
2-BDRM / 2-bath 1500 sq ft rancher 
on .5 acre in beaut. LN. 315-9311
PRIVATE SALE: Lrg 4-bdrm 2-bth 
home on 4.5 fenced ac., just 20 
mins to Merritt on Mamit Lake Rd. 
$385,000 378-8686
4-BDRM home, approx. 2400 sq. 
ft $409,000 2830 Scott Plc Merritt 
(250)571-9643 
EXC DBL wide mbl home, ful-
ly  furn’d, gd lngtrm rntr in place, 
top ‘net” return yearly, full yrd pd 
$22,000 778-880-5807, 280-0875 
MOBILE HOME: w/ dwnpayment, 
OAC, (fin. avail.). Manuf. home 
3-bdrm 2-bth, or 2-bdrm 1-bth, on lrg 
lots in mbl home park, fully set up. Call 
to view 315-1000, 1-800-361-8111, 
wwwbuyandsellmobilehomes.com

DOUBLE lot, in quiet neighbour-
hood $115,000. 280-1017
FOUR 50’ city lots Quilchena Ave. 
$239,000. House on large corner city 
lot $249,000 378-2337

for rent

BASEMENT ste, grnd lvl, 2-bdrm, 
vry clean Sept 1 378-9948, 525-1250
2-BDRM house, end Aug 378-4392
FURN’D 2-rm accomm w/ priv. entr. 
& enste, incl ht/lt/tv/intrnt 280-1531
2-BDRM duplex, rcntly reno’d, 
nr dwntwn. w/d, n/p, n/s. Refs 
Req’d.  Sept 1 $750/mo. 378-5901
2-BDRM bsmt ste Jul 31 378-4392
2-BDRM bsmt ste avail. immed. 
$900 incl. util. but not intrnt/cbl. 
Incl. w/d n/s, n/p, must provide re-
liable references. Sandy 936-8684
1-BDRM ste, immed. 378-2352
SMALL ranch avail. Dec-Apr. 
Beaut. home in country. Room for 
your horse. 25 mins from Mer-
ritt. $1500/mo. but consider re-
duced rnt for exper’d horse care  
604-512-0000
1-BDRM ste, fully furnished, util/tv/ 
internet incl. 378-6899
2-BDRM bsmt ste, recently reno’d 
$1100 incl util/wifi 936-8083
KAMLOOPS: 3-bdrm, full bsmt, 
2-bath, w/d immed, reas. rent, nr 
downtown/amenities. 378-2701
2-BDRM bsmt lndry incl, nr Cntrl 
Schl 315-2366
1-BDRM hse 800 sq. ft fncd yrd, 
w/d/dw/ f/s, nr schl $850 378-5810
1-BDRM suite, downtown on Blair, 
$800 incl. ht & light 315-6105
LOW. NIC. 3 bdrm main flr ste in 
4-plx, n/s, immed. Suit. for wrkng 
sngl prsn, n/p $1000 + util. 378-3748
CLAPPERTON MANOR 2-bdrm 
units $900 incl ht/hot water/laundry. 
call/text Randy 525-0144
2-BDRM dplx, Collettville, spa-
cious  lvngrm, fncd yrd & dck, f/s, 
w/d, n/p, n/s omdaniel11@gmail.com
2-BDRM apt. furnished in Merritt 
to share, wrkng prsn only. 378-1581
2-BDRM fully furnished, util incl, 
free prkng, out-of-town wrkrs only, 
rnt reduct. for wrk 778-679-2044
PRIV. bdrm & bthrm in shared semi-
furn’d moduline home, $600 + util. 
n/s, n/drugs, Refs req’d 315-7611    

WEDNESDAY EDITION — AUGUST 8, 2018 #3181
Box 2199, Merritt, BC V1K 1B8 T (250) 378-5717 F (250) 378-2025 E market@uniserve.com

M E R R I T T  M O R N I N G  M A R K E TM E R R I T T  M O R N I N G  M A R K E T

POST YOUR CLASSIFIEDS… VOICE MAIL (250) 378-5717 , EMAIL MARKET@UNISERVE.COM
LEAVE A COMMENT ONLINE AT OUR WEBSITE: MERRITTMORNINGMARKET.COM

2007 Dodge 4x4, 
low miles, long 
box. Best offer 
250-378-4431

List your garage sale &/or get our listing mail-out
Email: market@uniserve.com

SPACE FOR YOUR AD
TEL 378-5717 - FAX 378-4700

MARKET@UNISERVE.COM

Closed Wednesdays

Tel (250)378-8283 • 1953 Nicola Ave

1675 Tutill Court,Merritt, BC

Admission by donation
Summer Hours: 

Mon - Sat 9am – 5pm 
Closed Sun.

Tel250-378-4145 for appt or tour 
nvma@telus.net

Merritt’s Auto Glass 
Specialists

ICBC Claims
•Commercial •Residential 
•Automotive •Industrial

2663 Granite Ave. (next to Fountain Tire)
378-4531

2001
INC.

CUSTOM MUGS
Your photos or art on a mug — great gift!

Office Supplies (250)378-6882
Printing & Engraving (250)378-6808

1951 Garcia St., Merritt, BC

Nicola Valley Kinesiology

Follow us online:
merrittmorningmarket.com

Looking for Work?
Merritt Employment Services can help.
We offer free services for job-seekers.

• Job search resources	 • Self-employment
• Resume assistance 	 • Wage subsidies 
• Education & skills training	  for employers

• Art Walk Wrap Up 6:30-8pm, Aug 17, at the 
Summer Nights Market

• Art Walk Artists’ Show Aug 2-Sept 1st

• Faye Gustafson: Kids Summer Painting &  
 Sculpture Workshop Aug 13-17, 9:30-12 

noon, 5 mornings of fun art!  
Ages 6+ $125, all supplies provided

Come join the NVCAC Arts Table activities at 
the Summer Nights Market. 6-9pm. Bring your 

kids! Decorate a hat or a crown!  

• Open Mic Nights Fri, 7-9pm @ Kekuli Cafe

www.www.nicolavalleyartscouncil.com 
NicolaValleyArtsCouncil@gmail.com

what’s on

fmi 

Nicola Valley Community Arts Council

Courhouse Art Gallery

SPACE FOR YOUR AD
TEL 378-5717 - FAX 378-4700

MARKET@UNISERVE.COM


